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6th Arab Parachuting Championship
(Cairo 1 -10 March 2016)
Individual Result
NO |COMPETITOR RD 1 |RD2|RD3|RD4|RD5|RD6 (RD7 (RD8 (RD9|RD10| T.B. | TOT |RANK
12 [NASER KHALIFA BAHRAIN A 0.00 [0.02/0.04(0.00|0.00(0.00 0.06 1
34 |[MOHAMED AZENNAG MOROCCO 0.02 {0.01]0.01{0.00|0.01{0.01 0.06 2
11 [HUSAIN EBRAHIM BAHRAIN A 0.01 [0.0110.01{0.03|0.01(0.00 0.07 3
48 |EISA AL DARMAKI UAE A 0.00 |0.04(0.01|0.02(0.00|0.01 0.08 4
49 |ALIHUSSEIN AL MATAWA UAE A 0.02 (0.02{0.01]0.01|0.01]0.01 0.08 5
31 |HICHAM OUAASTA MOROCCO 0.00 [0.02(0.00(0.02(0.03|0.01 0.08 6
67 |EID ELROWILI QATAR A 0.04 |0.02(0.01|0.01|0.01|0.00 0.09 7
69 |MOHAMED AL ATTAS QATAR A 0.01 {0.03|0.01(0.01]0.02(0.01 0.09 8
50 |ISSA IBRAHIM AL BALOOSHI UAE A 0.00 |0.03({0.01|0.02(0.04|0.01 0.11 9
32 |EL-HASSAN OURAGAF MOROCCO 0.08 [0.00(0.01(0.01{0.01{0.02 0.13 10
70 |[EHAB MOHAMED QATAR A 0.00 [0.02/0.01{0.00|0.09(0.03 0.15 1
33 |LHOUSSAINE IJAAJAANE MOROCCO 0.08 [0.02(0.04(0.01{0.00(0.01 0.16 12
35 |ABDERRAHIM JELLOUL MOROCCO 0.03 |0.02(0.02(0.01{0.07(0.03 0.18 13
78 |MOHAMED SIBAI EGYPT A 0.03 |0.04(0.01]0.03|0.06|0.02 0.19 14
76 |MOHAMED ABD ELWAHAB EGYPT A 0.00 (0.08(0.08|0.02|0.02|0.01 0.21 15
13 |KHALIFA NAJJAR BAHRAIN A 0.09 [0.07(0.01(0.01{0.01{0.02 0.21 16
46 [YOUSEF AL SANQOOR UAE A 0.01 |0.04(0.01]0.13(0.02|0.01 0.22 17
68 |ABDULAZIZ ABDULLAH QATAR A 0.03 [0.03|0.03(0.11]0.02(0.01 0.23 18
47 (MATAR AL SUWAIDI UAE A 0.01 |0.16(0.01]0.02|0.04|0.00 0.24 19
77 |AYMAN SHABAN EGYPT A 0.06 |0.05(0.03|0.02|0.05|0.04 0.25 20
15 |JASIM HASAN BAHRAIN A 0.01 |0.03(0.01(0.03(0.03(0.16 0.27 21
79 |MOHAMED MEKAWI EGYPT A 0.06 [0.0110.07(0.02|0.03(0.16 0.35 22
66 |[MOHAMED ALMARRI QATAR A 0.16 |0.03(0.10|0.04(0.02|0.01 0.36 23
14 (ABDULRAHIM HEMADI BAHRAIN A 0.03 [0.16]/0.01(0.01|0.16(0.02 0.39 24
80 |MOHAMED NOUR EGYPT A 0.05 |0.12(0.16|0.03|0.16|0.03 0.55 25
5 [HASAN DAWOOD IRAQ 0.16 [0.16/0.16(0.16]0.04 (0.12 0.80 26
2 |ABDULHAKEEM JASIM IRAQ 0.16 |0.16(0.16|0.16|0.06|0.16 0.86 27
1 |ABDULJALEEL DAWOOD IRAQ 0.16 |0.16(0.16|0.16|0.16|0.16 0.96 28
3 |FARHAD ABDULRAHMAN IRAQ 0.16 |0.16/0.16(0.16|0.16(0.16 0.96 28
4 |MOHAMMED MOHAMMED IRAQ 0.16 |0.16(0.16|0.16|0.16|0.16 0.96 28
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